
SIDE TRAYS

Assorted Quiche Slices

Chicken Quesadilla

Veggie Tray

Fruit Tray

Deviled Eggs

Cheese & Crackers

Charcuterie Board with meat

HALF FULL

$60.00

$48.00

$42.00

$60.00

$42.00

$36.00

$58.00

$110.00

$85.00

$80.00

$110.00

$80.00

$78.00

$105.00

SANDWICH TRAYS 

(1/2 SANDWICHES/WRAPS)

Ham & Swiss (wrap or bread) 

Chicken Salad Croissant

Turkey & Provolone

Roast Beef & Cheddar

Egg Salad

Tomato Mozzarella

Sandwich Tray (3-4 assorted types)

HALF FULL

$42.00

$52.00

$45.00

$58.00

$40.00

$42.00

$58.00

$80.00

$100.00

$85.00

$105.00

$75.00

$80.00

$105.00

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Chef Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Cobb Salad

Berry-Goat Cheese-Walnut  Salad

HALF FULL

$31.00

$37.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$60.00

$72.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

DESSERTS

Lemon Poundcake with berries

Assorted Cookie Tray

Cookie & Brownie Tray

Cupcakes (1 doz vs. 2 doz)

Dessert Tray (20 pieces vs. 40 pieces)

HALF FULL

$32.00

$37.00

$39.00

$18.00

$40.00

$60.00

$50.00

$55.00

$36.00

$75.00

 

Half Trays (12x10)- Feeds 15
Full Trays (21 x13)- Feeds 30 

LUnch Catering

Looking for something different?  Reach out! 
 

 Orders should be placed at least 2 weeks prior to event date to
secure pricing and date.  

 
Please contact us: 540.468.1800

clairescakeco.com Clairescakeco@gmail.com


