

CAKES & CAFÉ

IUNCH CATERING HALF TRAYS (12X10)- FEEDS 15 FULL TRAYS (21 X13)- FEEDS 30

SANDWICH TRAYS

(1/2 SANDWICHES/WRAPS)

SIDE TRAYS

				HALF	FULL
			Assorted Quiche Slices	\$60.00	\$110.00
Ham & Swiss (wrap or bread)	\$42.00	\$80.00	Chicken Quesadilla	\$48.00	\$85.00
Chicken Salad Croissant	\$52.00	\$100.00	Veggie Tray	\$42.00	\$80.00
Turkey & Provolone	\$45.00	\$85.00	Fruit Tray	\$60.00	\$110.00
Roast Beef & Cheddar	\$58.00	\$105.00	Deviled Eggs	\$42.00	\$80.00
Egg Salad	\$40.00	\$75.00	Cheese & Crackers	\$36.00	\$78.00
Tomato Mozzarella	\$42.00	\$80.00	Charcuterie Board with meat	\$58.00	\$105.00
Sandwich Tray (3-4 assorted types)	\$58.00	\$105.00			

SALADS

DESSERTS

	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Mixed Green Salad	\$31.00	\$60.00	Lemon Poundcake with berries	\$32.00	\$60.00
Chef Salad	\$37.00	\$72.00	Lemon Poundcake with berries	<i>3</i> 52.00	<i>,</i> 00.00
			Assorted Cookie Tray	\$37.00	\$50.00
Caesar Salad	\$38.00	\$78.00	Cookie & Brownie Tray	\$39.00	\$55.00
Greek Salad	\$38.00	\$78.00	Cookie & Brownie Tray		
			Cupcakes (1 doz vs. 2 doz)	\$18.00	\$36.00
Cobb Salad	\$38.00	\$78.00	Dessert Tray (20 pieces vs. 40 pieces)	\$40.00	\$75.00
Berry-Goat Cheese-Walnut Salad	\$38.00	\$78.00	Dessent fray (20 pieces vs. 40 pieces)	77	÷,,,

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING DIFFERENT? REACH OUT!

ORDERS SHOULD BE PLACED AT LEAST 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO EVENT DATE TO SECURE PRICING AND DATE.

PLEASE CONTACT US: 540.468.1800 CLAIRESCAKECO.COM CLAIRESCAKECO@GMAIL.COM